NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination May/June,2020
Mercy Chance

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech V Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)
Examination of the institute held in May/June,2020 Mercy Chance is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No
No.
1 Antenna & Wave Propagation ECT-301
2 Computer Architecture & Organization ECT-303
3 Information Theory and Coding ECT-305
4 Linear IC Applications ECT-307
5 Micro-Electronics ECT-309
6 Microprocessors ECT-311
7 Communication-Il (Pr) ECT-313
8 Microprocessors (Pr) ECT-315
9 Seminar ECT-317
10  Training Report ECT-319

Sr.  Roll no. Name Father's Name SGPA Result CGPA

No.

1 111024 RAVI MOHAN LAL 53833

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in ¢ me discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination May/June, 2017

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)
Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Business Management HUT-311

2 Microwave Engineeing ECT-302.

3 VHDL & Digital Design ECT-304

4 Digital Signal Processing ECT-306.

5 Digital Communication ECT-308.

6 Data Structures ECT-322

7 Digital Communication (Pr) ECT-312

8 Electronic Design (Pr) ECT-314

VHDL (Pr) ECT-316

10  Seminar ECT-318

11 Object Oriented Programming(Pr.) ECT-320
Sr.  Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 1142013 D RAJESH D KISHAN 6.3889 6.3750

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case discrepancy is observed. /,;
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination May/June, 2019

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)
Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2019 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Sr.
No.

1

Roll no. Name

2140027

Subject

Business Management
Microwave Engineeing
VHDL & Digital Design
Digital Signal Processing
Digital Communication
Data Structures

Digital Communication (Pr)
Electronic Design (Pr)
VHDL (Pr)

Seminar

Object Oriented Programming(Pr.)

Father's Name

W.B.LALINDU
CHITHRABANU
AMARASIRI

MR W.B NIHAL
AMARASIRI

Code No

HUT-311
ECT-302.
ECT-304
ECT-306.
ECT-308.
ECT-322
ECT-312
ECT-314
ECT-316
ECT-318
ECT-320

Result
SGPA CGPA

6.1481 6.5061

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination Nov./Dec.,2019

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)
Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec.,2019 is declared as under -

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Business Management HUT-311

2 Microwave Engineeing ECT-302.

3 VHDL & Digital Design ECT-304

4 Digital Signal Processing ECT-306.

5 Digital Communication ECT-308.

6 Data Structures ECT-322

7 Digital Communication (Pr) ECT-312

8 Electronic Design (Pr) ECT-314

9  VHDL (Pr) ECT-316

10  Seminar ECT-318

11 Object Oriented Programming(Pr.) ECT-320
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 1130886 KIRTHI PRAKASH STEEVEN PRAKASHK 44444 4.7530

KOLIPEY

2 2140055 FARHADULLAH TALIB JAN 5- o000 5.2104
3 1140507 RAHUL VIJENDER KUMAR 51852 5.6372

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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